avea

AMERICAN VOLLEYBALL

COACHES ASSOCIATION

AVCA Division | Coaches Top 25 Poll

2365 Harrodsburg Road, Suite A325 « Lexington, KY 40504
Telephone 866-544-2822 « Fax 859-226-4338

WWw.avca.org

Preseason Poll: August 11, 2014

Rank

School (First-Place Votes)

Penn State (32)
Texas (11)
Stanford (7)
Washington

Southern California (2)

Wisconsin (8)
Nebraska
Purdue

BYU

Florida

Illinois
Minnesota
Florida State
San Diego
Missouri
Michigan State
Hawai’i
Colorado State
Kentucky
North Carolina
Duke

Kansas
Creighton
American
Arizona State

Total Points

1417
1389
1356
1280
1272
1264
1149
980
924
897
813
802
695
628
547
494
481
472
452
378
361
232
184
134
129

2013
Record
34-2
27-3
27-6
30-3
29-6
28-10
26-7
23-12
24-7
28-4
18-15
28-7
26-8
26-4
35-1
23-12
25-5
28-2
22-9
27-5
28-5
26-8
23-9
32-3
19-14

2013 Final
Rank

14
18
21
20
25
22
17
NR
19
NR

Others Receiving Votes and appearing on two or more ballots: Oregon 115; Oklahoma 114;
California 111; Marquette 102; Arizona 60; lowa State 59; LSU 52; Colorado 32; UC Santa Barbara 26;
Michigan 23; UCLA 23; Cal State Northridge 19; Long Beach State 11; New Mexico 9; UT San Antonio 3

Five schools were listed on only one ballot for a total of 17 combined points.

Next Poll: September 1, 2014

About AVCA
The AVCA, with its headquarters in Lexington, Ky., is managed by Associations International. The mission of the
AVCA is to advance the sport of volleyball with AVCA coaches at the epicenter of leadership, advocacy and
professional development. With a membership of over 6,400 and counting, the AVCA provides a professional network
for those individuals and companies dedicated to enhancing and promoting the sport. Members include collegiate,
high school, club, youth and Olympic coaches, as well as volleyball club directors. The AVCA provides education to
volleyball coaches, recognition of elite players and coaches, promotion of volleyball competitions throughout the
world, and networking opportunities for volleyball products and services providers. Further information is available at

www.avca.org.
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